
School Wide Title I Program 

2019-2020 Parent School Calendar 
Para una traducción de esta información, póngase en conteacto con Shannon Hammond, Coordinater LEP (Limited English Proficiency) (770) 266-4476 correo 

electrónico: shannon.hammond@walton.k12.ga.us .  

August 01 (Thursday)     First Day of School 

August 28 (Wednesday)    Author’s Visit- Kindergarten (Media Center) 

August 29 (Thursday)     MES School Council/Title I Parent Meeting @ 10:00am  

       (All are Invited to Attend)  

September 02 (Monday)    Labor Day/School Holiday  

September 05 (Thursday)    Progress Reports 

September 23-27 (Monday-Friday)   Book Fair 

September 24 (Tuesday)    Books & Breakfast (PreK-2nd Grade) @8:00am 

September 24 (Tuesday)    Boy Scout Registration @ 6:00pm-7:00pm 

       Kindergarten Only- Media Center  

       Grades 1st-5th- Cafeteria 

September 25 (Wednesday)    Books & Breakfast (3rd-5th Grade) @ 8:00am 

September 26 (Thursday)    Curriculum Night @ 6:00pm-7:00pm 

September 27 (Friday)     Paw Pride Assembly (3rd-5th Grade) @9:30am 

October 04 (Friday)     Early Dismissal/Parent/Teacher Conference  

October 08 (Tuesday)     Report Cards  

October 10 (Thursday)     Fall Pictures 

October 10 (Thursday)     Title I Annual Parent Meeting @ 5:00pm-6:00pm 

October 11(Friday)     Author’s Visit- 2nd Grade (Media Center) 

October 11 (Friday)     1st Quarter Perfect Attendance Celebration 

October 14-18 (Monday-Friday)   Fall Break  

October 25 (Friday)     Paw Pride Assembly (PreK-2nd Grade) @10:30am  

November 07 (Thursday)    1st Grade Flag Presentation @ 9:00am 

November 07 (Thursday)    Veteran’s Recognition Luncheon 

November 07 (Thursday)    Band Pictures @7:50am-8:20am 

November 14 (Thursday)    MES School Council/Partners In Education Meeting @ 10:00am 

       (All are Invited to Attend) 

November 14 (Thursday)    Fall Picture Retakes  

November 18 (Monday)    Progress Reports 

November 20 (Wednesday)    MES Grandparent’s Day Luncheon 

November 22 (Friday)     Paw Pride Assembly (3rd-5th Grade) @9:30am 

       1st Quarter Awards Recognition (3rd-5th Grade) 

November 25-29 (Monday-Friday)   Holidays/Thanksgiving  

December 05 (Thursday)    Monroe Holiday Parade @ 6:30pm 

December 12 (Thursday)    Holiday Concert @ 6:00pm 

December 19 (Thursday)    Family Bingo Night @ 6:00pm-7:00pm 

December 20 (Friday)     Paw Pride Assembly (PreK-2nd Grade) @10:30am 

December 23-January 03 (Monday-Friday)  Winter Break 

January 02-03 (Thursday-Friday)   Teacher Workday/Student Holiday 

January 07 (Tuesday)     Report Cards 

January 10 (Friday)     2nd Quarter Perfect Attendance Celebration 

January 20 (Monday)     Holiday/Martin Luther King Jr. 

January 30 (Thursday)     MES School Council/Title I Parent Meeting @ 10:00am 

       (All are Invited to Attend) 

January 31 (Friday)     Paw Pride Assembly (3rd-5th Grade) @9:30am 

2nd Quarter Awards Recognition (3rd-5th Grade) 
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February 07 (Friday)     Father/Daughter Valentines Dance @ 6:00pm-7:30pm 

February 11 (Tuesday)      Progress Reports 

February 14-18 (Friday – Tuesday)   Holiday/Winter Break/President’s Day 

February 24-28 (Monday-Friday)   Book Fair 

February 25 (Tuesday)     Books & Breakfast (PreK-2nd Grade) @8:00am 

February 26 (Wednesday)    Books & Breakfast (3rd-5th Grade) @8:00am 

February 28 (Friday)     Paw Pride Assembly (PreK-2nd Grade) @10:30am 

March 02-March 06 (Monday-Friday)   National Read Across America/ Dr. Seuss Celebration Week 

March 13 (Friday)     Early Dismissal/Parent/Teacher Conference 

March 17 (Tuesday)     Report Cards 

March 18 (Wednesday)     Class and Individual Spring Pictures 

March 26 (Thursday)     MES School Council/Partners In Education Meeting @ 10:00am 

       (All are Invited to Attend) 

March 27 (Friday)      Paw Pride Assembly (3rd-5th Grade) @9:30am 

3rd Quarter Awards Recognition (3rd-5th Grade)    

March 27 (Friday)     3rd Quarter Perfect Attendance Celebration 

April 02 (Thursday)     Career Day  

April 06-10 (Monday-Friday)    Spring Break 

April 16 (Thursday)     CMS Transition Night for 6th Grade Parents & Students @ 6pm 

April 21 (Tuesday)     Band/Chorus Spring Concert @ 6:00pm 

April 24 (Friday)     Progress Reports 

April 24 (Friday)     Paw Pride Assembly (PreK-2nd Grade) @10:30am 

April 27 (Monday)      EOG – GA Milestones (Language) – Day1 (Section 1) 

April 28 (Tuesday)     EOG – GA Milestones (Language) – Day 2 (Section 2) 

April 29 (Wednesday)     EOG – GA Milestones (Language) – Day 2 (Section 3) 

April 30 (Thursday)     EOG – GA Milestones (Mathematics) - Day 1 (Section 1) 

May 01 (Friday)     EOG – GA Milestones (Mathematics) - Day 2 (Section 2) 

May 05 (Tuesday)     EOG – GA Milestones (Science- 5th Grade Only) 

May 06 (Wednesday)     EOG – GA Milestones (Social Studies- 5th Grade Only) 

May 08 (Friday)     Field Day – PreK/Kindergarten 

May 11 (Monday)     Field Day – 1st grade 

May 12 (Tuesday)     Field Day – 2nd grade 

May 12 (Tuesday)     Mother/Son Cookout @ 6:00pm – 7:30pm  

May 13 (Wednesday)     Field Day – 3rd grade 

May 14 (Thursday)     Field Day – 4th grade 

May 14 (Thursday)      5th grade Tour @ CMS @ 9:00-10:00am 

May 14 (Thursday     Rising 6th grade Parent Information Meeting @ CMS- TBA 

May 15 (Friday)     Field Day – 5th grade 

May 19 (Tuesday) Awards Programs- Kindergarten @ 9:00am; 3rd Grade @ 10:30am; 1st 

Grade @ 2:00pm 

May 20 (Wednesday)     Awards Programs- 4th Grade @ 9:00pm; 2nd Grade @ 10:30pm 

May 20 (Wednesday)     4th Quarter Perfect Attendance Celebration 

May 21 (Thursday)     5th Grade Walk /Awards Program/PTO Breakfast @ 9:00am 

5th Grade Cookout @ 1:00pm 

May 21 (Thursday)     Last Day of School/Report Cards Issued 
 

 

***All dates and events are subject to change. More dates may be added. Parents will be notified of additions or changes. 

The Walton County School District does not discriminate on the basis of race, color, national origin, sex, age, or disability in admission to its programs, services or activities, in access to them, in treatment of 

individuals, or in any aspect of their operations. For additional information or referral to the appropriate system coordinator, contact the system coordinator, Dr. Lance Young at 

200 Double Springs Church Road, Monroe, GA 30656, or at (770) 266-4410. 
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